Bob Ferguson

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

800 Fifth Avenue #2000 ¢ Seattle WA 98104-3188

C
February 20, 2019 — %7
=
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SENT VIA WEB PORTAL & ABC LMI =L Q 2
oz R o
Mark L. Johnson o N =
Executive Director and Secretary =4Q 5 8 -
Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission A g s © 8 @
1300 S. Evergreen Park Dr. SW Eﬁ = (Jj>) = % £<D
P. 0. Box 47250 %2 ¢ %3

Olympia, Washington 98504-7250

Re:  Puget Sound Energy, Alberta Investment Management Corporation, British Columbia
Investment Management Corporation, OMERS Administration Corporation, and PGGM
Vermogensbeheer B.V. For an Order Authorizing Proposed Sales of Indirect Interests in
Puget Sound Energy,

Docket U-180680

Dear Mr. Johnson:

Enclosed for filing in the above-referenced docket is the original and four copies of the Public
Comment Exhibit No. BR-2 and the attached individual comments. This filing consists of the
following documents:

180680-PC-PublicCmtExh-BR-2-02-20-2019.docx ,

180680 Lauckhart Cmt 12-14-18.pdf (email and attachment combined)
180680 Lauckhart Cmt 12-18-18.pdf (email and attachment combined)
180680 Lauckhart Cmt 1-16-19.pdf

If you have any questions about this filing, please do not hesitate to contact me via the
information listed below.

Sincergly;
i, //,

LUTHER CAULKINS
Legal Assistant

Public Counsel Unit
(206) 464-6215

Enclosures
cc: Service List (E-mail)




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

DOCKET U-180680
PSE 2018 Macquerie Sale

I, Luther Caulkins, do hereby certify that I have this day served a true and correct

copy of Public Counsel’s Offer of Public Comment Exhibit BR-2 to all parties of record
listed and by the manner indicated below:

SERVICE LIST
HC = Receive Highly Confidential; C = Receive Confidential;
NC=Receive Non-Confidential

COMMISSION STAFF PUGET SOUND ENERGY
Sally Brown (HC) Jon Piliaris

Jennifer Cameron-Rulkowski (HC) 10885 NE 4% Street

Harry Fukano (HC) P.O. Box 97034 PSE-08N

Office of the Attorney General

Utilities & Transportation Commission
1400 S. Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

P.O. Box 40128

Olympia, WA 98504-0128
sbrown@utc.wa.gov
jennifer.cameron-rulkowski@utc.wa.gov
harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Olvia ABC Legal Messenger
Cvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Clvia U.S. First-Class Mail
[via Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
Jon.piliaris@pse.com

Sheree Strom Carson

Jason Kuzma

David Steele

Perkins Coie LLP

10885 NE 4th Street, Suite 700
Bellevue, Washington 98004-5579
scarson(@perkinscoie.com
ikuzma@perkinscoie.com

dsteele@perkinscoie.com

CIvia ABC Legal Messenger
Ovia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Olvia U.S. First-Class Mail
[Clvia Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 1
DOCKET U-180680

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON
Public Counsel
800 5™ Ave., Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744



B.C. INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

Ken Prichard

British Columbia Investment Management
Corporation

750 Pandora Avenue

Victoria, B.C.

V8W 0E4 Canada

ken.prichard@bci.ca

Scott W. MacCormack

Derek Green

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200
Seattle, Washington 98101-3045
scottmaccormack@dwt.com
derekgreen@dwt.com

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
Olvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Olvia U.S. First-Class Mail
Llvia Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

IBEW LOCAL 77 & UA LOCAL 32

Bradley Medlin (HC)

Mehran Kolahiyan

Robblee Detwiler PLLP

2101 Fourth Avenue

Suite 1000

Seattle, WA 98121
bmedlin@unionattorneysnw.com
mkolahiyan@unionattorneysnw.com

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
Llvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Olvia U.S. First-Class Mail
Llvia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

OMERS ADMINISTRATION CORP.

Jennifer Guerard

Matt Segal

Managing Director, Legal

900-100 Adelaide St W

Toronto, Ontario M5H OE2 Canada
jguerard@omers.com
msegal(@omers.com

Lisa Rackner

Shoshana Baird

McDowell Rackner Gibson PC 419 11th
Ave, Suite 400

Portland, Oregon 97205
lisa@mrg-law.com
shoshana@mrg-law.com

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
[CIvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Ovia U.S. First-Class Mail
[via Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

ALBERTA INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT CORP.:

Cherry Jiang

1100-10830 Jasper Ave.

Edmonton, Alberta T5J 2B3 Canada
cherry.jiang@aimco.alberta.ca

Stan Berman

Sidley Austin LLP

701 Fifth Ave., Suite 4200
Seattle, Washington 98104
sberman@sidley.com

CIvia ABC Legal Messenger
Ovia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Cvia U.S. First-Class Mail
(lvia Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

~ CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKET U-180680

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

Public Counsel
800 5% Ave., Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744




FEDERAL EXECUTIVE AGENCIES

Rita Liotta (HC)

Counsel for the FEA

Department of the Navy

One Avenue of the Palms, Suite 161
San Francisco, CA 94130
rita.liotta@navy.mil

Kay Davoodi (HC)

Larry Allen (HC)

Makda Solomon (HC)

Utility Rates and Studies

Naval Facilities Engineering Command-HQ
1322 Patterson Avenue SE STE 1000
Washington Navy Yard, DC 20374-5065
khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil
larry.r.allen@navy.mil
makda.solomon@navy.mil

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
Ovia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Clvia U.S. First-Class Mail
Clvia Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

PGGM INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

Martijn Verwoest

Wouter Wehmeijer
P.O.Box 117

3700 AC Zeist

The Netherlands
martijn.verwoest@pggem.nl
wouter.wehmeijer@pggm.nl

Steven F. Greenwald

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP

505 Montgomery Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, California 94111
stevegreenwald(@dwt.com

Craig Gannett

Davis Wright Tremaine LLP
1201 Third Avenue, Suite 2200
Seattle, Washington 98101
craiggannett@dwt.com

[lvia ABC Legal Messenger
[Clvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Clvia U.S. First-Class Mail
[lvia Hand-Delivery

Xlvia E-Mail

NW ENERGY COALITION

Amy Wheeless (C)

Wendy Gerlitz

Joni Bosh

811 First Avenue, Suite 305
Seattle, WA 98104
amy@nwenergy.org
wendy@nwenergy.org
joni@nwenergy.org

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
Ovia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Ovia U.S. First-Class Mail
Clvia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

AWEC

Riley Peck (HC)

Tyler Pepple (HC)

Jesse Gorsuch

Davison Van Cleve, PC

1750 SW Harbor Way STE 450
Portland, OR 97201
rep@dvclaw.com
tep@dvclaw.com
jog@dvclaw.com

Marc Hellman (HC)
drmarchellman(@gmail.com

Clvia ABC Legal Messenger
Cvia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Ovia U.S. First-Class Mail
[Clvia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
DOCKET U-180680

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

Public Counsel
800 5™ Ave., Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744




WASHINGTON AND NORTHERN
IDAHO DISTRICT COUNCIL OF
LABORERS

Danielle Franco-Malone (HC)

Esmeralda Valenzuela

Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzen & Lavitt
LLP

18 West Mercer Street STE 400

Seattle, WA 98119-3971
franco@workerlaw.com
valenzuela@workerlaw.com

Olvia ABC Legal Messenger
Ovia FedEx Overnight Delivery
Clvia U.S. First-Class Mail
Clvia Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

THE ENERGY PROJECT

Shawn Collins (C)
Director

The Energy Project
3406 Redwood Avenue
Bellingham, WA 98225
shawnc(@oppco.org

Simon ffitch (C)

Carol Baker

Simon ffitch Attorney at Law

321 High School Rd. NE STE D3 #383
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110
simon(@ffitchlaw.com
carol@ffitchlaw.com

Cvia ABC Legal Messenger
[via FedEx Overnight Delivery
Clvia U.S. First-Class Mail

[(via Hand-Delivery

Xvia E-Mail

DATED: February 20, 2019.
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LUTHER CAULKINS
Legal Assistant

ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

Public Counsel
800 5™ Ave., Suite 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
(206) 464-7744
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